
2023 - 2024 KONAWAENA VARSITY BASEBALL

Date Opponent Event Site Game/Start 
Time

Saturday, January 13, 2024 JV vs. Waiakea Warriors @ Home, Konawaena 2:00 PM

Saturday, January 20, 2024 JV vs. Hilo Vikings @ Home, Konawaena 1:00 PM

Saturday, Feb 3, 2024 JV vs. Kamehameha Warriors Kamehameha Schools, HI 11:00 AM

BIIF REGULAR SEASON

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Kamehameha Warriors Kamehameha Schools, HI 6:00 PM

Saturday, March 2, 2024 Pahoa Daggers @ Home, Konawaena 1:00 PM

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Kohala Cowboys Kohala High School 3:00 PM

Saturday, March 9, 2024 Honoka'a Dragons Honoka'a High School 1:00 PM

Saturday, March 16, 2024 Waiakea Warriors @ Home, Konawaena 1:00 PM

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Kealakehe Waveriders Kealakehe High School 1:00 PM

Saturday, March 30, 2024 Kea'au Cougars @ Home, Konawaena 1:00 PM

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 HPA @ Home, Konawaena 2:00 PM

Saturday, April 6, 2024 Hilo Vikings Wong Stadium 1:00 PM

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Ka'u Trojans @ Home, Konawaena 3:00 PM

POST SEASON

April 25-27, 2024 BIIF Semi's TBD (Higher Seed) 3:00 PM

May 2-4, 2024 BIIF Finals TBD 1:00 PM

May 14-17, 2024 HHSAA Championships Les Murakami Stadium TBD

School Administration Ami Akeo, Principal Athletic Training Staff: Shaun Oness
Momilani Kahaeuea, Vice Principal Carli Yamamoto

Dan Curran, Vice Principal
Kellye Krug, Director of Athletics


